
I Etapa do CODF 2025
Sobradinho - DF 6.4.2025

Clube de Orientação do Colégio Militar de Brasília

Everton Assis De Medeiros
ROCHA
Course : H40A
Distance : 6800m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 2:22:18 (20'56"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Paulo César De Castro Pereira 1:31:16
2. Adolfo Luiz Silva Andrade 1:34:35
3. Weliton Batista Frambolz 1:47:50

1. 31 00:12:11 224m 54'23"/km
2. 37 00:08:57 00:21:08 300m 29'50"/km
3. 101 00:13:36 00:34:44 619m 21'58"/km
4. 71 00:04:11 00:38:55 225m 18'36"/km
5. 79 00:06:09 00:45:04 209m 29'26"/km
6. 77 00:07:27 00:52:31 320m 23'17"/km
7. 83 00:07:49 01:00:20 430m 18'11"/km
8. 93 00:04:23 01:04:43 245m 17'53"/km
9. 92 00:04:20 01:09:03 177m 24'29"/km

10. 85 00:03:20 01:12:23 220m 15'09"/km
11. 87 00:02:04 01:14:27 128m 16'09"/km
12. 90 00:06:34 01:21:01 251m 26'10"/km
13. 91 00:08:12 01:29:13 203m 40'24"/km
14. 94 00:03:53 01:33:06 187m 20'46"/km
15. 102 00:05:01 01:38:07 217m 23'07"/km
16. 103 00:06:42 01:44:49 216m 31'01"/km
17. 96 00:04:21 01:49:10 189m 23'01"/km
18. 93 00:02:52 01:52:02 270m 10'37"/km
19. 69 00:06:55 01:58:57 746m 9'16"/km
20. 63 00:02:23 02:01:20 154m 15'29"/km
21. 61 00:08:19 02:09:39 293m 28'23"/km
22. 72 00:07:22 02:17:01 457m 16'07"/km
23. 45 00:04:53 02:21:54 273m 17'53"/km
24. 999 00:00:24 02:22:18 103m 3'53"/km
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